

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 64775269

Data publicarii	28.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.143,91 RON - 1.143,91 RON

Descriere: 1 SFOARA CANEPA 1000G BUC 5 33.61 168.05 31.93 2 PRENADEZ BISON BUC 2 26.89 53.78 10.22 3 BATERII BUC 4 5.88 23.52 4.47 4 BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2.07 5 SOLUTIE SANO BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 6 SOLUTIE CURATAT GEAM BUC 3 5.04 15.12 2.87 7 FOLIE ACOPERIRE BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 8 SOLUTIE PARDOSEA 2L BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 9 SOLUTIE PARDOSEA 1L BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.07 10 PATENT BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 11 VOPSEA BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.07 12 PENSULA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 13 BURGHIU BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 14 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 2 9.24 18.48 3.51 15 CABLU ML 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 16 SACI MENAJ BUC 24 8.40 201.60 38.30 17 CUIER BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.98 18 CUIER BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 19 BURGHIU BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 20 LACAT BUC 4 9.24 36.96 7.02 21 LACAT BUC 4 5.88 23.52 4.47 22 MATURA BUC 2 21.85 43.70 8.30 23 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 16 4.20 67.20 12.77 24 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 25 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 2 33.61 67.22 12.77 26 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 27 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 28 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37
